SEQ 821PR1/3:05
Installation Instruction – range MVR
Stationary valve regulated batteries, type VRLA
Observe the present Installation and Operating instructions and keep them
located nearby the battery for future reference. Work on the battery should
only be carried out by qualified personnel.
Do not smoke.
Do not use any naked flame or other sources of ignition.

Installation in a hermetically sealed cubicles is
not permitted.
If the batteries are installed in switchgear
cubicles, make sure they have adequate
change of air.
Never lift the elements or monoblocs by the
terminals.
Install the cells and monoblocs only in
approved orientation.
Nominal values for the MVR range
Batt. type Cells Nominal
Voltage, V
Nominal
Capacity,
Ah
12MVR50TA 6 12 50
12MVR65TA 6 12 65
12MVR80TA 6 12 80
12MVR60 6 12 60
12MVR80 6 12 80
12MVR100 6 12 100
12MVR125 6 12 125
12MVR150 6 12 150
6MVR160 3 6 160
6MVR180 3 6 180
6MVR200 3 6 200
4MVR225 2 4 225
4MVR250 2 4 250
4MVR275 2 4 275
4MVR300 2 4 300
2MVR350 1 2 350
2MVR400 1 2 400
2MVR450 1 2 450
2MVR500 1 2 500
2MVR550 1 2 550
2MVR600 1 2 600
* Capacity is given as 10 hour discharge capacity
at 20°C to final voltage of 1.8 Vpc.
MONBAT Plc, 4 Golo Bardo str., 1407 Sofia, Bulgaria, Tel.: +359 2 962 11 50, +359 2 962 11 52, Fax: +359 2 962 11 46
e-mail: vrla@monbat.com, monbat.trading@monbat.com, web: www.monbat.com